
Pepperdine (8-7) -vs- Pomona-Pitzer (10-7)
10/02/2021 at Claremont, CA (Haldeman Pool)

 
 

 

Date: 10/02/2021
Time: 6:30 PM
Site: Claremont, CA
Venue: Haldeman Pool

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Pepperdine 2 6 4 6 18
Pomona-Pitzer 0 2 4 2 8

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:21 PEP G Sean Ferrari
1st 1:15 PEP G Sean Ferrari
2nd 6:38 PEP G Jake Howerton
2nd 5:37 PEP G Travis Reynolds
2nd 4:11 P-P G Noah Sasaki
2nd 3:00 PEP G-E Nico Tierney
2nd 2:16 PEP G-E Kyle Thomas
2nd 1:38 PEP G Christian Hosea
2nd 1:18 P-P G-E Sam Sasaki
2nd 0:54 PEP G Sean Ferrari
3rd 6:47 PEP G-E Nico Tierney
3rd 6:03 PEP G Jake Howerton
3rd 5:02 PEP G-E Christian Hosea
3rd 3:24 P-P G Benjamin Sasaki
3rd 2:47 P-P G-E Dylan Elliott
3rd 2:09 P-P G Sam Sasaki
3rd 1:39 PEP G-E Nico Tierney
3rd 1:15 P-P G-E Dylan Elliott
4th 7:37 PEP G-P Balazs Kosa
4th 6:43 PEP G-E Austin Smit
4th 6:13 PEP G Nico Tierney
4th 4:40 PEP G Nicholas Fichman
4th 4:11 PEP G-E Travis Reynolds
4th 3:02 P-P G Jack Ryan
4th 2:45 PEP G Travis Reynolds
4th 0:37 P-P G Jacob Cohn

Team Statistics

PEP P-P
Shots 34 41
Goals 18 8
Assists 12 0
Points 30 8
Exclusions 10 9
Steals 13 11
Sprints 0-0 0-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 5:09 PEP E Kaden Kaneko
1st 5:38 PEP E Sean Ferrari
2nd 1:27 PEP E Clay Kaneko
2nd 2:18 P-P E Adam Gross
2nd 2:50 PEP E Anthony D'Ambra
2nd 3:21 P-P E Jack Mallery
2nd 3:58 PEP E Michael Dakis
2nd 4:20 PEP E Travis Reynolds
2nd 5:24 PEP E Nico Tierney
3rd 1:26 PEP E Kaden Kaneko
3rd 1:42 P-P E Keegan Coleman
3rd 2:59 PEP E Anthony D'Ambra
3rd 5:24 P-P E Sam Sasaki
3rd 6:59 P-P E Jack Mallery
4th 1:54 P-P E Timothy Mangan
4th 2:35 PEP E Coleman Carpenter
4th 4:26 P-P E Jack Ryan
4th 6:54 P-P E Kyle Green
4th 7:38 P-P E-P Kyle Green



Individual
 
 
Pepperdine 18

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Justin Edward 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 John Claude Marco 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
2 Xavier Marco 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Nicholas Fichman 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
4 Nico Tierney 5 4 2 6 1 2 3 0-0
5 Anthony D'Ambra 1 0 2 2 2 0 0 0-0
6 Coleman Carpenter 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0-0
7 Michael Dakis 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
8 Sean Ferrari 6 3 1 4 1 0 1 0-0
9 Austin Smit 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
10 Matty Walsh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Matt Outcalt 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Balazs Kosa 3 1 3 4 0 1 0 0-0
13 Max Sprute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Andrew Outcalt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Jake Howerton 4 2 0 2 0 1 0 0-0
16 Clay Kaneko 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0-0
17 Rocco Cuttone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Kaden Kaneko 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0-0
19 Jake Gordon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Connor Cohen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Zach Arthur 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Kyle Thomas 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 0-0
23 Christian Hosea 2 2 0 2 0 1 2 0-0
24 Travis Reynolds 3 3 0 3 1 0 1 0-0

Totals 34 18 12 30 10 8 13 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 John Claude Marco 29:00 7 8
1A Justin Edward 3:00 1 0

Totals 8 8

Pomona-Pitzer 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Kellen Grant 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0-0
2 Jack Mallery 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
3 Alexander Peterson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Jacob Cohn 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
5 Kyle Green 4 0 0 0 2 0 1 0-0
6 Dylan Elliott 8 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
7 Keegan Coleman 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
8 Benjamin Sasaki 3 1 0 1 0 0 2 0-0
9 Noah Sasaki 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
10 Sam Sasaki 7 2 0 2 1 0 1 0-0
11 Patrick Hughes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Timothy Mangan 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
13 Cole Kendrick 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Matija Jancic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Adam Gross 6 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
16 Luca Bozzo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Zachary Kaplan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Max Bass 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Max Bass 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Andrew Plaschke 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
22 Maxim Koretsky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Jack Ryan 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 41 8 0 8 9 0 11 0-0

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Kellen Grant 32:00 18 6

Totals 18 6


